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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,500.00 $885.00 $615.00  5.94 -0.48 -0.0320 SPOT

 5.94
20 SPOT Totals: $885.00 $1,500.00 $615.00 

40 $40.00 $80.00 ($40.00)  0.16 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.16
BOTTOM S Totals: $80.00 $40.00 ($40.00)

1 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.01  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $427.45 $205.13 $222.32  1.69  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $83.25 $8.00 $75.25  0.33  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $155.00 $10.00 $145.00  0.61  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.66
MONEYBAL Totals: $223.13 $670.70 $447.57 

1 $536.50 $624.00 ($87.50)  2.13  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,679.60 $1,161.05 $518.55  6.65  0.69  0.05Regular

3 $3,440.95 $2,291.50 $1,149.45  13.63  0.69  0.09Regular

4 $2,778.65 $2,200.00 $578.65  11.01  0.69  0.08Regular

5 $1,706.75 $1,308.30 $398.45  6.76  0.70  0.05Regular

6 $4,942.70 $4,853.60 $89.10  19.58  0.70  0.14Regular

7 $530.05 $65.80 $464.25  2.10  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $5,224.00 $3,520.55 $1,703.45  20.69  0.70  0.14Regular

9 $320.80 $136.75 $184.05  1.27  0.70  0.01Regular

10 $1,605.50 $1,466.50 $139.00  6.36  0.70  0.04Regular

11 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $83.50 $38.75 $44.75  0.33  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $66.30 $17.00 $49.30  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $19.65 $7.75 $11.90  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 90.91
Regular Totals: $17,691.55 $22,947.95 $5,256.40 

40 $85.00 $50.00 $35.00  0.34 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.34
TOP S Totals: $50.00 $85.00 $35.00 

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $25,243.65 $18,929.68 $6,313.97 
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